VÝROBA GARÁŽOVÝCH A PRŮMYSLOVÝCH VRAT
N A  V R A T E C H  Z Á L E Ž Í
Technická specifikace
Technical specification
Technische Spezifikation
Industrial Track Systems
Technical Specifications
Industrial Track Systems

C
High Lift :   DH=4000   HL=1000
Curve type Code Formula Result
A 290030 DH + HL+ 53 5053
B1 220000 A - 494  (multi = DH - 250) 3750
B2 220000 A - 494 - B1 809
C 220016 DH - HL + 650 + U 3800
D curve 95° HL>600 215095 DH - HL+ 680 3680
D curve 92° HL<599 215091 DH - HL+ 680 3680
E 58 823532
E 573 923532
S "see detail X-X"+ DH/100 86
B1
A
B2
D
C
B
U
T
HL T1
0 - 600 50
601 - 900 70
901 - 1500 100
1501 - 2500 140
2501 - 4100 170
H T2
0 - 2999 0
3000 - 3999 10
4000 - 4999 20
5000 - 5999 30
6000 - 6999 40
T = T1 + T2
U = T + 30
If, wenn, si:
DH = 4000
HL = 1000
T = 100 + 20 = 120
U = 120 + 30 = 150
S
E
111106-2019 | Technical Specifications
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
NameDate
Drawn
Eng.-Q.C. Check
13-5-2013 J.S.
Part number :
Drawing number :
Description :
HL required free space for
door movement
This drawing is property of DOCO and may not be copied in whole

U = T + 30
High Lift :   DH=4000   HL=1000
Curve type Code Formula Result
A 290030 DH + HL+ 53 5053
B1 220000 A - 494  (multi = DH - 250) 3750
B2 220000 A - 494 - B1 809
C1 014014610022
063306336100222C
D curve 95° HL>600 215095 DL - HL + 680 + 626 - 384 3922
  190512995<LH °29 evrucD
E 58 823532
E 573 923532
S "see detail X-X"+ (DH/100) 86
E
Pitch
S
TABLE
Pitch D C2 C1
4 3737 426 3336
5 3744 430 3330
6 3751 434 3324
7 3758 438 3318
8 3765 442 3312
9 3772 446 3306
10 3780 450 3300
11 3787 450 3300
12 3794 450 3300
13 3801 450 3300
14 3808 450 3300
15 3815 450 3300
16 3822 448 3304
17 3829 446 3308
18 3836 444 3312
19 3844 442 3316
20 3851 440 3320
21 3858 437 3324
22 3865 434 3328
23 3872 431 3332
24 3879 428 3336
25 3886 425 3340
26 3893 422 3344
27 3900 419 3348
28 3908 416 3352
29 3915 413 3356
30 3922 410 3360
31 3929 404 3366
32 3936 398 3372
33 3943 392 3378
34 3950 386 3384
35 3957 380 3390
36 3964 378 3397
37 3972 376 3404
38 3979 374 3411
39 3986 372 3418
40 3993 370 3425
41 4000 368 3432
42 4007 366 3439
43 4014 364 3446
44 4021 362 3453
45 4028 360 3460
U
T
18 1919
EXS40 | Instrukcja użytkowaniaTechnical Specifications Industrial Track Systems
1